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Number
F1329
Date

12 July 2007
Amendment to margin requirements
Please note the following amendment to margin requirements, with effect from Thursday, 12th July 2007 for settlement on Friday, 13th July 2007. Should you have any queries regarding the margin changes, please contact Anthony Leibrandt on 011 520-7475 or anthonyl@jse.co.za
	Contract
	Expiry
	Fixed
	Spread
	VSR

	Code
	Date
	Margin
	Margin
	 

	BAWQ
	20/09/2007
	1300
	200
	1.5

	BAWQ
	20/12/2007
	1300
	200
	1.5

	BAWQ
	20/03/2008
	1300
	200
	1.5


Allan Thomson 

Director: Trading

Tel:
+27 11 520 7082

Fax:
+27 11 520 7551

E-mail Address allant@jse.co.za
Distributed by the Company Secretariat +27 11 520 7478
[image: image3.jpg]INV/ 4
Y7 sarex
TIN. oo







